1° Lordo
1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Ladies
1° Seniores

1° Netto Diga

2° Netto Diga

3° Netto Diga
Nerarest to the Pin
Nearest to the Pin
Driving Contest

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI

PARCO DE' MEDICI GOLF CLUB
DIGA
giovedi 23 marzo 2017

1° CATEGORIA

CICERO VINCENZO MAREDIROMA

SCALA GIANLUCA PARCO MEDICI

AGNIFILI EZIO CASALPALOCCO
2° CATEGORIA

SCIARRETTA STEFANO PARCO MEDICI

BORGHINI TAMARA

3° CATEGORIA

CORRADI MARCO
PALOMBA LUCIA

RODIONOVA VARVARA

TERRE CONSOLI

PARCO MEDICI
PARCO MEDICI

ARCHI CLAUDIO

STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI SPORT
Baldi Massimo Fiuggi Sport
Harper Steven Castelgandolfo
Aquili Piero Marediroma
Agnifili Ezio

Radionova Varvara

26
37
28

35
35

39
30

34
34

32 p.ti
30 p.ti
30 p.ti
78 cm.



